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LINE STRAINERS
AA126 FLUSH-OUT LINE STRAINER

• 200 PSI (14 bar) max
 pressure rating
• Strainer head and bowl 
 are made of glass-filled 
 polypropylene with 
 EPDM gasket
• Removable cap and 
 gasket for flush-out or 
 self-cleaning operations.

• Easy Maintenance
• No tools required
• Reinforced Nylon bowls 
 removed by hand for quick, 
 efficient screen cleaning

2” POLYPROPYLENE STRAINER

• Precision molded
 construction
• Corrosion resistant
• Light weight
• Fiberglass reinforced

NYLON LINE STRAINER 3/4” - 1” - 1-1/4” & 1-1/2”

***LIMITED TO CURRENT
INVENTORY. REPLACED

BY AA126 SERIES***

Complete
Strainers

Gaskets

Screens

Bowls

• Screens are made of 
 304SS with color-coded 
 polypropylene frame and 
 are removable for cleaning
• Integral mounting 
 provision allows the 
 strainer to be attached 
 to machine using M10 
 or 3/8” diameter bolts

• Available with 3/4”,
 1” NPT or BSPT (F) threads 
 and 50 or 75 series flange 
 fitting connections or
 easy assembly
• Uses same screen as the 
  AA124 line strainer

• Easy grip end cap
• Stainless steel screen
• EPDM gasket
• Heavy duty end cap 
 threads

• For operating pressures up
 to 75 p.s.i.

FIMCO 
Code #

MFG 
Part # Description List 

Price
5116236 AA126ML-4-50 1” Nylon Strainer w/50 mesh Screen $ 38.32 
5072245 CP7717-2/226-VI Bowl Gasket, Viton for 3/4” & 1” $ 13.87 
5072221 CP12291-VI Bowl Gasket, Viton for 1 1/4” & 1 1/2” $ 17.71 
5116192 CP16903-3-SSPP 30 Mesh Screen for 3/4” & 1” Strainer $ 15.39 
5116193 CP16903-4-SSPP 50 Mesh Screen for 3/4” & 1” Strainer $ 15.39 
5116186 CP15941-2-SSPP 30 Mesh Screen for 1 1/4” & 1 1/2” Strainer $ 21.67 
5116187 CP15941-3-SSPP 50 Mesh Screen for 1 1/4” & 1 1/2” Strainer $ 21.67 
5058098 CP15403-NY Bowl, Nylon for 3/4” & 1” Strainer $ 33.58 
5058099 CP12288-NY Bowl, Nylon for 1 1/4” & 1 1/2” Strainer $ 58.34 

MFG 
Part # Description List 

Price
AA126ML-3-30 3/4” Strainer w/30 Mesh $ 38.32 
AA126ML-3-50 3/4” Strainer w/50 Mesh $ 38.32 
AA126ML-3-80 3/4” Strainer w/80 Mesh $ 38.32 
AA126ML-4-30 1” Strainer w/30 Mesh $ 38.32 
AA126ML-4-50 1” Strainer w/50 Mesh $ 38.32 
AA126ML-5-30 1-1/4” Strainer w/30 Mesh $ 78.42 
AA126ML-5-50 1-1/4” Strainer w/50 Mesh $ 78.42 
AA126ML-6-30 1-1/2” Strainer w/30 Mesh $ 78.42 

Complete
Strainers

Screens

Gaskets

FIMCO 
Code #

MFG 
Part # Description List 

Price
5116206 LS200-20 2” x 2” Line Strainer w/20 Mesh Screen $ 88.59 
5116207 LS200-50 2” x 2” Line Strainer w/50 Mesh Screen $ 88.59 
5116208 LS200-80 2” x 2” Line Strainer w/80 Mesh Screen $ 88.59 
5116209 LS220 20 mesh screen only $ 51.03 
5116210 LS250 50 mesh screen only $ 51.03 
5116211 LS280 80 mesh screen only $ 51.03 
5072295 LS200-G Gasket $ 4.39 
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LINE STRAINERS
NYLON LINE STRAINER 3/4” & 1”

• Made of corrosion 
 resistant nylon.  
• Easily installed into 
 plumbing systems.
• Simply unscrew
 bowl for easy
 cleaning.

NYLON LINE STRAINERS 1/2” - 3/4” - 1” - 1-1/4”

•  Economically 
 priced
•  Reinforcing 
 ring for
 durability
•  Non-sticking,
 heavy-duty 
 threads
•  Corrosion 
 resistant for 
 use with most 
 chemicals
• 125 P.S.I. 
 Maximum

POLYPROPYLENE STRAINER 3/4” - 1” - 1-1/4” - 1-1/2”

150 P.S.I. Maximum

Complete
Strainers

Gaskets

Screens

Bowls

Caps

FIMCO 
Code #

MFG 
Part # Description List 

Price
5117129 3350-0046 1/2” Strainer w/50 mesh screen $ 21.57 
5117130 3350-0043 1/2” Strainer w/80 mesh screen $ 24.63 
5116136 3350-0034 3/4” Strainer w/50 mesh screen $ 22.12 
5116141 3350-0035 3/4” Strainer w/80 mesh screen $ 24.92 
5116161 3350-0057 1” Strainer w/20 mesh screen $ 32.75             
5116162 3350-0058 1” Strainer w/50 mesh screen $ 32.75 
5116163 3350-0059 1” Strainer w/80 mesh screen $ 39.50    
5116243 3350-0071 1 1/4” Strainer w/20 mesh screen $ 39.50       
5116244 3350-0072 1 1/4” Strainer w/50 mesh screen $ 39.50 
5116245 3350-0073 1 1/4” Strainer w/80 mesh screen $ 44.25 
5072149 1700-0044 Buna-N Gwwasket for 1/2” & 3/4” Strainer $ 1.08 
5072194 1700-0045 Viton gasket for 1/2” & 3/4” Strainer $ 7.83 
5072218 1700-0057 Buna-N Gasket for 1” & 1 1/4” Strainer $ 1.50 
5072219 1700-0058 Viton Gasket for 1” Strainer $ 10.37 
5116131 3800-0025 50/mesh screen for 1/2” & 3/4” Strainer $ 7.47 
5116132 3800-0026 80/mesh screen for 1/2” & 3/4” Strainer $ 12.00 
5116165 3800-0040 20/mesh screen for 1” Strainer $ 11.06 
5116166 3800-0041 50/mesh screen for 1” Strainer $ 11.06 
5116167 3800-0042 80/mesh screen for 1” Strainer $ 18.61 
5116227 3800-0043 20/mesh screen for 1 1/4” Strainer $ 11.06 
5116228 3800-0044 50/mesh screen for 1 1/4” Strainer $ 11.06 
5116229 3800-0045 80/mesh screen for 1 1/4” Strainer $ 21.05 
5058035 3351-0005 Strainer bowl for 1/2” & 3/4” Strainer $ 7.37 
5058065 3351-0013 Strainer bowl for 1” & 1 1/4” Strainer $ 16.08  
5046073 3351-0007 Strainer cap for 1/2” Strainer $ 10.02  
5046055 3351-0006 Strainer cap for 3/4” Strainer $ 12.53  
5046081 3351-0014 Strainer cap for 1” Strainer $ 21.26  
5046114 3351-0016 Strainer cap for 1 1/4” Strainer $ 25.35  

Complete
Strainers

Gaskets

Screens

Bowls
Caps

FIMCO 
Code # Description List 

Price
5116179 3/4” Nylon Strainer w/40 mesh screen $ 21.97  
5116322 3/4” Short Bowl Nylon Strainer/40 Mesh Screen $ 14.72  
5116182 1” Nylon Strainer w/40 mesh screen $ 21.97  
5072228 Viton gasket $ 6.13  
5072229 EPDM gasket $ 5.82  
5116180 40 mesh screen only $ 5.42  
5116323 40 mesh screen only For Short Bowl Strainer $ 5.02  
5116181 80 mesh screen only $ 5.42  
5046089 Cap for 1” strainer $ 9.65  
5058075 Bowl for 3/4” & 1” strainer $ 12.41  

Complete
Strainers

Gaskets

Screens

FIMCO 
Code #

MFG 
Part # Description List 

Price
5116213 3350-0034A 3/4” Strainer w/50 mesh screen $ 19.32 
5116214 3350-0035A 3/4” Strainer w/80 mesh screen $ 20.72 
5116215 3350-0058A 1” Strainer w/50 mesh screen $ 26.32 
5116216 3350-0059A 1” Strainer w/80 mesh screen $ 29.40 
5116217 3350-0072A 1 1/4” Strainer w/50 mesh screen $ 29.40 
5116218 3350-0073A 1 1/4” Strainer w/80 mesh screen $ 37.75 
5116219 3350-0113A 1 1/2” Strainer w/50 mesh screen $ 32.00 
5116220 3350-0114A 1 1/2” Strainer w/80 mesh screen $ 38.50 
5072299 1700-0091 EPDM Gkt. for 3/4” Str. $ 1.50 
5072298 1700-0092 EPDM Gkt. for 1”, 1 1/4”, 1 1/2” Str. $ 1.88 
5116246 3800-0029 3/4” screen - 20 mesh $ 8.85 
5116131 3800-0025 3/4” screen - 50 mesh $ 7.47 
5116132 3800-0026 3/4” screen - 80 mesh $ 12.00 
5116165 3800-0040 1” screen - 20 mesh $ 11.06 
5116166 3800-0041 1” screen - 50 mesh $ 11.06 
5116167 3800-0042 1” screen - 80 mesh $ 18.61 
5116227 3800-0043 1 1/4” screen - 20 mesh $ 11.06 
5116228 3800-0044 1 1/4” screen - 50 mesh $ 11.06 
5116229 3800-0045 1 1/4” screen - 80 mesh $ 21.05  
5116230 3800-0065 1 1/2” screen - 20 mesh $ 18.35  
5116231 3800-0066 1 1/2” screen - 50 mesh $ 16.20  
5116232 3800-0067 1 1/2” screen - 80 mesh $ 26.16  




